FOURWORX®
High Feed milling with more performance in
cutting speed, feed and cutting depth
2 3
FR05-8042-HF-R PFR05-016-Z16-03-32
Four-fold benefits: more speed, more feed, more cutting depth
and more performance
Screw-in typePlain type

r
54
dp
d1
t
rp
 major application    minor application    stock item    internal coolant supply    toric tool    DuoPlug®
FOURWORX®
Size S - Ø 16 - 42 mm
 Catalogue no. d1 l/d rp l3 l2 l1 d2
d3 z Accessories Features
Du
oP
lu
g®
FR05-016-D10-03 16 9 1,4* 35 0,35 - M 10 15 3 A, B, C, D, E, F
FR05-020-D12-04 20 9 1,4* 35 0,4 - M 12 18,6 4 A, B, C, D, E, F
FR05-025-D16-05 25 9 1,4* 40 0,45 - M 16 23,5 5 A, B, C, D, E, F
Sc
re
w
-in
 ty
pe
FR05-016-E08-02 16 9 1,4* 29 0,35 - M 8 13,8 2 A, B, C, D, E, F
FR05-016-E08-03 16 9 1,4* 29 0,35 - M 8 13,8 3 A, B, C, D, E, F
FR05-020-E10-04 20 9 1,4* 29 0,4 - M 10 18 4 A, B, C, D, E, F
FR05-025-E12-05 25 9 1,4* 33 0,45 - M 12 21 5 A, B, C, D, E, F
FR05-032-E16-05 32 9 1,4* 42 0,5 - M 16 29 5 A, B, C, D, E, F
FR05-035-E16-06 35 9 1,4* 42 0,5 - M 16 29 6 A, B, C, D, E, F
FR05-042-E16-06 42 9 1,4* 42 0,55 - M 16 29 6 A, B, C, D, E, F
Pl
ai
n
ty
pe FR05-016-Z16-03-32 16 9 1,4* 32 0,35 80 16 13,8 3 A, B, C, D, E, F
FR05-020-Z20-04-40 20 9 1,4* 40 0,4 90 20 18 4 A, B, C, D, E, F
Indexable inserts Catalogue no. DIN description Carbide grade Coating l/d s r M
S
l
r